Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED (CIN:L10200WB1899PLC000255)

2. Scrip Code - Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2016
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of
submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
3 | issued? No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* |f the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up
shares, Outstanding

Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered by

Promoters , as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange
website. Also wherever

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on
submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 31/03/2016

Sharehol Number
ding as a of shares
% pledged
assuming Number or
full of Locked | otherwise
Number of Voting Rights held conversio | inshares | encumber
in each class of securities (IX) | No of n of (XN ed (X111)
Sharehol | No of shares convertibl
No. dingasa | Votin Underlyi | e
No. of % of total g ng securities
of Partl no. of Right outstand | (as a
fully |y shares s ing percentag
paid | paid- | No. of Total (calculate | Class | Cla | Total converti | e of
up up shares | nos. d as per eg:Xx | ss ble diluted As a As a | Number of
equit | equit | underlyi | shares | SCRR, eqg: securitie | share % of % of | equity
y y ng held 1957) y Total | s capital) total total | shares
Categor share | shar | Deposit | (VID=(I | (VIII) asa% | (includin | (X)=(VIl) | N | shar | N | shar | heldin
y of No. of S es ory V)+ As a % of of g +(X)Asa |o0. | es 0. | es dematerial
Categ | sharehol | sharehol | held | held | Receipt | (V)+(VI | (A+B+C2 (A+B+ | Warrant | % of (@ | held | (a | held | izedform
ory (I) | der (1) ders (Ill) | (IV) (V) s (VD |) ) C) s) (X) (A+B+C2) |) (b) ) (b) (XIV)
(A) Promote 6 | 5474 0 0 | 547404 86.8801 | 5474 0| 5474 | 86.880 0 86.8801| 0| 0.00| O 0.00 547404
ré& 04 04 04 1 00 00
Promote
r group
(B) Public 348 | 8266 0 0| 82664 13.1199 | 8266 0| 8266 | 13.119 0 13.1199 | 0| 0.00 10950
4 4 4 9 00 | N
A
© Non
Promote N
r - Non A
Public
(C1) Shares NA
underlyi N
ng DRs A
(C2) Shares
held by N
Employe A
e Trusts
Total 354 | 6300 0 0 | 630068 | 100.0000 | 6300 0 | 6300 | 100.00 0| 100.0000 | O 558354
68 68 68 00




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2016

Number of Voting Rights Sharehol Number
held in each class of ding as a of shares
securities (IX) % pledged
No of Voting assumin | Number | or
Rights g full of otherwis
conversi | Locked e
on of in shares | encumbe
No of convertib | (XII red (XIII)
shares | le
Underly | securitie
No. ing s(asa
of Part Sharehol outstan | percenta
fully | ly Nos. of ding % ding ge of
paid | paid | shares | Total calculate converti | diluted Number
up -up | underl | nos.sh | das per Total | ble share As a As a | of equity
equit | equi | ying ares SCRR. asa | securiti | capital) % of % of | shares
y ty Deposi | held 1957) % of | es (XD=(vI) total total | heldin
Category & shar | shar | tory (VID=(I | Asa% Total | (includi | +(X) As N | shar | N | shar | demateri
Name of the Nos. of es es Receip | V)+ of Cla Votin | ng a % of 0. | es 0. | es alized
Shareholder | PAN sharehol | held | held | ts (V)+(VI | (A+B+C | Clas | ss g Warran | A+B+C2 | (a | held | (a | held | form
s () () ders (II) | (IV) (V) (VI) ) 2) (VII) |s x|y Total | rights | ts) (X) |) ) (b) ) (b) (XIV)
(
1
) | Indian
Individuals/
(| Hindu
a | undivided 1279 12791 1279 1279 | 20.3 0.00 0.00
) | Family 2 13 0 0 3| 20.3015 13 0 13 015 0| 20.3015| O 00| O 00 127913
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
DABRIWAL | AFOPD3 9269 9269 9269 | 14.7 0.00 0.00
A 779E 1 2 0 0 92692 | 14.7114 2 0 2 114 0 14.7114 0 00 0 00 92692
INDU
DABRIWAL | ADEPD5 3522 3522 3522 | 5.59 0.00 0.00
A 990M 1 1 0 0| 35221 5.5900 1 0 1 00 0 55900 | O 00| O 00 35221
Central
Government
(| /State
b | Government
) | (s)
Financial
(c | Institutions/
) | Banks
(
d | Any Other
) | (specify)




Bodies 8819 8819 8819 | 13.9 0.00 0.00
Corporate 8 88198 | 13.9982 8 8 982 13.9982 00 00 88198
IGE (INDIA)
PRIVATE AAACI26 7465 7465 7465 | 11.8 0.00 0.00
LIMITED 78B 0 74650 | 11.8479 0 0 479 11.8479 00 00 74650
INTERNATI
ONAL
CONVEYO | AAACI61 1354 1354 1354 | 2.15 0.00 0.00
RS LIMITED | 61K 8 13548 2.1502 8 8 02 2.1502 00 00 13548
2161 21611 2161 2161 | 34.2 0.00 0.00
Sub Total 11 1| 34.2996 11 11 996 34.2996 00 00 216111
(
2
) | Foreign
Individuals
(Non-
Resident
(| Individuals/F
a | oreign 3312 33129 3312 3312 | 52.5 0.00 0.00
) | Individuals) 93 3 | 52.5805 93 93 805 52.5805 00 00 331293
SURBHIT
DABRIWAL | AFNPD3 2653 26537 2653 2653 | 421 0.00 0.00
A 718C 72 2| 42.1180 72 72 180 42.1180 00 00 265372
YAMINI
DABRIWAL | AEIPD78 6592 6592 6592 | 104 0.00 0.00
A 84D 1 65921 | 10.4625 1 1 625 10.4625 00 00 65921
(
b
) | Government
(c
) | Institutions
( | Foreign
d | Portfolio
) | Investor
3312 33129 3312 3312 | 52.5 0.00 0.00
Sub Total 93 3 | 52.5805 93 93 805 52.5805 00 00 331293
Total
Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+( 5474 54740 5474 5474 | 86.8 0.00 0.00
A)(2) 04 4 | 86.8801 04 04 801 86.8801 00 00 547404




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31/03/2016

Number of Voting Rights Sharehol
held in each class of ding as a Number Number of shares
securities (IX % of Locked pledged or
No of Voting assuming in shares otherwise
Rights full (X1 encumbered (XII1)
conversio
No of n of
shares convertibl
Underlyi | e
No. ng securities
of Partl outstand | (as a
fully |y Sharehol ing percentag
paid | paid- | Nos. of ding % converti | e of
up up shares calculate Total | ble diluted As a As a% | Number of
equit | equit | underlyi | Total d as per as a securitie | share % of of total equity
y y ng nos.sha | SCRR. % of s capital) total shares shares
shar | shar | Deposit | res held | 1957) As Total | (includin | (XI)=(VII) N | shar | No. held held in
Category & Name | PA | Nos. of es es ory vVin=( a % of Votin | g +(X)Asa | o. es (Not (Not dematerial
of the N sharehol | held | held | Receipt | V)+ (A+B+C2 | Clas | Cla | Tota | g Warrant | % of (a | held | applica | applica | ized form
Shareholders (1) (I | ders (Il (IV) V) s (VD) | (\V)+(VD |) (vl S X ssy || rights | s) (X) A+B+C2) ) (b) ble) (@) | ble) (b) | (XIV)
1
) Institutions
(a | Mutual Funds /
) UTI
(b | Venture Capital
) Funds
(c | Alternate
) Investment Funds
(d | Foreign Venture
) Capital Investors
(e | Foreign Portfolio
) Investors
Financial
(f | Institutions / 341 341 | 0.542 0.00
) Banks 9 | 3416 0 0 3416 0.5422 6 0 6 2 0 05422 | 0O 00 NA 0
(g | Insurance 0.015 0.00
) Companies 1 100 0 0 100 0.0159 | 100 0| 100 9 0 0.0159 | 0 00 NA 0
(h | Provident Funds /
) Pension Funds
Any Other
() | (specify)
351 351 | 0.558 0.00
Sub Total 10 | 3516 0 0 3516 0.5580 6 0 6 0 0 0.5580 | 0O 00 NA 0
Central
Government/
State
(2 | Government(s) / 0.076 0.00
) President of India 1 480 0 0 480 0.0762 | 480 0| 480 2 0 0.0762 | O 00 NA 0
3
) Non-Institutions
(a
) Individuals-




i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital upto
Rs.2 lakhs

311

7342

73428

11.6540

734
28

734
28

11.65
40

11.6540

0.00
00

NA

10907

ii.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.2
lakhs

(o

NBFCs registered
with RBI

(c

Employee Trusts

«d

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

(e

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies Corporate

11

1732

1732

0.2749

173

173

0.274

0.2749

0.00
00

NA

43

Non Resident
Individual

15

3508

3508

0.5568

350

350

0.556

0.5568

0.00
00

NA

Sub Total

337

7866

78668

12.4856

786
68

786
68

12.48
56

12.4856

0.00
00

NA

10950

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

348

8266

82664

13.1199

826
64

826
64

13.11
99

13.1199

0.00
00

NA

10950




R.C.A. LIMITED

Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31/03/2016

Total
Number of Voting Rights Sharehold
held in each class of ingasa% | Number of | Number of shares
securities (IX assuming | gcked in pledged or
No of Voting full . shares otherwise
Rights conversio XI1) encumbered (XIII)
No of n of
shares convertibl
Underlyi | e
No. ng securities
of Partl outstand | (as a
fully |y Sharehold ing percentag
paid | paid- | Nos. of ing % Total | converti | e of
up up shares calculated asa | ble diluted As a Asa% | Number of
equit | equit | underlyi | Total as per % of | securitie | share % of of total equity
y y ng nos.sha | SCRR. Total | s capital) total shares shares
Category & shar | shar | Deposit | res held | 1957) As Votin | (includin | (XD=(VII)+ shar held held in
Name of the PA | No of es es ory VI)=(Iv | a % of g g (X)As a N es No. (Not | (Not demateriali
Shareholders | N sharehold | held | held | Receipt | )+ (A+B+C2) | Cla | Cla | Tot | right | Warrant | % of 0. | held | applicab | applicab | zed form
()] Iy | ers (1) (V) V) s (VD | (\)+(VD) | (v ssx | ssy | al S s) (X) A+B+C2) | (@) | () [ le)(a) le) (b) (XIV)
(1 | Custodian/
) DR Holder
Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
(2 | Regulations,
) | 2014)
Total Non
Promoter -
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+( 0.00 0.00
C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00 0 0.0000 0 00 NA NA 0




