Format of holding of specified securities

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: R.C.A. LIMITED (CIN:L10200WB1899PLC000255)
- 2. Scrip Code Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 31/03/2016
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are		
3	issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

^{*} If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding

Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by

Promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever

there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

							R	.C.A. LII	MITED									
				Т	able I - Su	mmary St	tatement ho				urities as	on 31/03/2	2016					
	Sha							Numbe	er of Vo	oting Rig		No of	Sharehol ding as a % assuming full conversio n of	of L	mber .ocked :hares XII)	of s ple oth end	umber shares edged or erwise cumber	
			No. of fully paid up	No. of Partl y paid- up	No. of shares	Total	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per	No of Votin g Right s Class eg: x	Cla ss	Total		shares Underlyi ng outstand ing converti ble	convertible e securities (as a percentag e of diluted		As a		As a	Number of
Categ ory (I)	Categor y of sharehol der (II)	No. of sharehol ders (III)	equit y share s held (IV)	equit y shar es held (V)	underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	shares held (VII)=(I V)+ (V)+(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2		eg: y		Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	securitie s (includin g Warrant s) (X)	share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	% of total shar es held (b)	N o. (a)	% of total shar es held (b)	equity shares held in dematerial ized form (XIV)
(A)	Promote r & Promote r group	6	5474 04	0	0	547404	86.8801	5474 04	0	5474 04	86.880 1	0	86.8801	0	0.00	0	0.00	547404
(B)	Public	348	8266 4	0	0	82664	13.1199	8266 4	0	8266 4	13.119 9	0	13.1199	0	0.00	N A		10950
(C)	Non Promote r - Non Public															N A		
(C1)	Shares underlyi ng DRs						NA									N A		
(C2)	Shares held by Employe e Trusts															N A		
	Total	354	6300 68	0	0	630068	100.0000	6300 68	0	6300 68	100.00 00	0	100.0000	0				558354

R.C.A. LIMITED

Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2016

	Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31/03/2016 Number of Voting Rights Sharehol Number																		
										d in ea securi of Vot	ach clas ties (IX) ing	s of		Sharehol ding as a % assumin		mber	of s plea or	mber hares dged	
										Rights			No of	g full conversi on of convertib		ked hares)	e enc	erwis umbe (XIII)	
	Category & Name of the Shareholder s (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of sharehol ders (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y shar es held (IV)	Part ly paid -up equi ty shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	Total nos.sh ares held (VII)=(I V)+ (V)+(VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	Clas s x	Cla ss v	Total	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	shares Underly ing outstan ding converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warran ts) (X)	le securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total shar es held (b)	Х o. (a)	As a % of total shar es held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)
1	Indian									•		J	, , ,	,		,	•		
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		2	1279 13	0	0	12791 3	20.3015	1279 13	0	1279 13	20.3 015	0	20.3015	0	0.00	0	0.00	127913
,	RAJENDRA KUMAR DABRIWAL A	AFOPD3 779E	1	9269 2	0	0	92692	14.7114	9269	0	9269 2	14.7 114	0	14.7114	0	0.00	0	0.00	92692
	INDU DABRIWAL A	ADEPD5 990M	1	3522 1	0	0	35221	5.5900	3522 1	0	3522 1	5.59	0	5.5900	0	0.00	0	0.00	35221
(b	Central Government /State Government (s)																		
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																		
(d)	Any Other (specify)																		

	Bodies			8819					8819		8819	13.9				0.00		0.00	
	Corporate		2	8	0	0	88198	13.9982	8	0	8	982	0	13.9982	0	00	0	00	88198
	IGE (INDIA)																		
	PRIVATE	AAACI26		7465					7465		7465	11.8				0.00		0.00	
	LIMITED	78B	1	0	0	0	74650	11.8479	0	0	0	479	0	11.8479	0	00	0	00	74650
	INTERNATI																		
	ONAL																		
	CONVEYO	AAACI61		1354					1354		1354	2.15				0.00		0.00	
	RS LIMITED	61K	1	8	0	0	13548	2.1502	8	0	8	02	0	2.1502	0	00	0	00	13548
				2161			21611		2161		2161	34.2				0.00		0.00	
	Sub Total		4	11	0	0	1	34.2996	11	0	11	996	0	34.2996	0	00	0	00	216111
(
2																			
)	Foreign																		
	Individuals																		
	(Non-																		
	Resident																		
(Individuals/F																		
à	oreign			3312			33129		3312		3312	52.5				0.00		0.00	
)	Individuals)		2	93	0	0	3	52.5805	93	0	93	805	0	52.5805	0	00	0	00	331293
	SURBHIT																		
	DABRIWAL	AFNPD3		2653			26537		2653		2653	42.1				0.00		0.00	
	Α	718C	1	72	0	0	2	42.1180	72	0	72	180	0	42.1180	0	00	0	00	265372
	YAMINI																		
	DABRIWAL	AEIPD78		6592					6592		6592	10.4				0.00		0.00	
	Α	84D	1	1	0	0	65921	10.4625	1	0	1	625	0	10.4625	0	00	0	00	65921
(
b																			
)	Government																		
(c																			
<u>`</u>	Institutions																		
(Foreign																		
ď	Portfolio																		
)	Investor																		
				3312			33129		3312		3312	52.5				0.00		0.00	
	Sub Total		2	93	0	0	3	52.5805	93	0	93	805	0	52.5805	0	00	0	00	331293
	Total																		
	Shareholdin																		
	g of																		
	Promoter																		
	and																		
	Promoter																		
	Group																		
	(A)=(A)(1)+(5474			54740		5474		5474	86.8				0.00		0.00	
	A)(2)		6	04	0	0	4	86.8801	04	0	04	801	0	86.8801	0	0.00	0	00	547404
	, ·/\ - /		3	<u> </u>			7	00.0001	U	- 0	UT	501	<u> </u>	00.0001					011707

									C.A. LIM	/ITED									
\parallel					Table III	- Stateme	nt Showing	shareholding			Public	shareho	lder as on 3	1/03/2016					
					abic iii	- Glateries	Conowing	Starthoung	Num he No	nber of \ eld in ea	Voting Fach classifies (IX)	Rights ss of	-	Sharehol ding as a % assuming full	of L in s	umber _ocked shares (XII)	Number of pledg other encumbe	rwise	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of sharehol ders (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y shar es held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	(VII)=(I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Clas s x	Cla ss y	Tota	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No of shares Underlyi ng outstand ing converti ble securitie s (includin g Warrant s) (X)	conversion of convertible esecurities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total shar es held (b)	No. (Not applica ble) (a)	As a % of total shares held (Not applica ble) (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerial ized form (XIV)
(1	Institutions																		
(a	Mutual Funds /					1		 		<u> </u>						<u> </u>			
(b	UTI Venture Capital			+	+				+	\square			-		\Box	\vdash			
)	Funds	<u></u> '	 	 '	<u> </u>	 	 '	 	<u> </u>	 '	<u> </u>	 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 '	<u> </u>
(c	Alternate Investment Funds	1	'	'	'	1	1	1	'	1	1	'		1	'	'		'	
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	 		<u> </u>						<u> </u>	_				_ '				
(f)	Financial Institutions / Banks		9	3416	0	0	3416	0.5422	341 6	0	341 6	0.542 2	0	0.5422	0	0.00	NA		0
(g	Insurance Companies		1	100	0		100	0.0159	100	0	100	0.015 9	0	0.0159	0	0.00	NA		0
(h)	Provident Funds / Pension Funds			100				0.0100	100		100	3		0.0103		00	INA		
(i)	Any Other (specify)																	'	
('/							2510		351		351	0.558				0.00			
▋├──	Sub Total Central	 '	10	3516	0	0	3516	0.5580	6	0	6	0	0	0.5580	0	00	NA	 	0
	Government / State																		
(2	Government(s) / President of India	'	1	480	0	0	480	0.0762	480	0	480	0.076 2	0	0.0762	0	0.00	NA	<u> </u>	0
(3	Non-Institutions																		
(a)	Individuals-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>							<u> </u>				

	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal																
	share capital upto Rs.2 lakhs	311	7342 8	0	0	73428	11.6540	734 28	0	734 28	11.65 40	0	11.6540	0	0.00	NA	10907
-	ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.2 lakhs	J	3	J	, and the second	. 0 . 20					.,	,					.000.
(b	NBFCs registered with RBI																
(c)	Employee Trusts																
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																
(e)	Any Other (specify)																
	Bodies Corporate	11	1732	0	0	1732	0.2749	173 2	0	173 2	0.274 9	0	0.2749	0	0.00	NA	43
-	Non Resident	11	1732	0	U	1732	0.2749	350	U	350	0.556	0	0.2749	U	0.00	INA	43
_	Individual	15	3508	0	0	3508	0.5568	8	0	8	8	0	0.5568	0	00	NA	0
-	Sub Total	337	7866 8	0	0	78668	12.4856	786 68	0	786 68	12.48 56	0	12.4856	0	0.00	NA	10950
-	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	240	8266	0	0	92664	12 1100	826	0	826	13.11	0	12 1100	0	0.00	NIA	10050
_	+(B)(3)	348	4	0	0	82664	13.1199	64	0	64	99	0	13.1199	0	00	NA	10950

l																			1
			Tak	ع ا عاد ا عاد	Stateme	nt Showing	sharehold	R. ding pattern	C.A. LI			r - Non	Public shar	eholder as o	n 31/	N3/2016			
			1 55.00				Situation Co.	mg pattorn	Num hel	ber of V d in ead securit of Votil Rights	oting F ch clas ies (IX)	Rights	No of	Total Sharehold ing as a % assuming full conversio	Nun Loo sh	nber of cked in nares (XII)	Number of pledg	of shares ged or rwise ered (XIII)	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	No of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y shar es held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Total nos.sha res held (VII)=(IV)+ (V)+(VI)	Sharehold ing % calculated as per SCRR. 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Cla ss x	Cla ss y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Votin g right s	shares Underlyi ng outstand ing converti ble securitie s (includin g Warrant s) (X)	n of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total shar es held (b)	No. (Not applicab le) (a)	As a % of total shares held (Not applicab le) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
(1	Custodian / DR Holder																		
(2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																		
	Total Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0.00 00	0	0.0000	0	0.00	NA	NA	0